
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

19

54

153

98

164

17

154

Name

David Bell

Peter Boast

Paul Coward

Paul Owen

Martin Harrison

Mark Goodings

Mark Bamford

Machine

Yamaha

Yamaha

Suzuki

Yamaha

Suzuki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Engine

FZ 1000

01001 750

GSX7R 1052

FZR 750

GSXR1100

F1 1100

ZXR750 749

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

Total Tm

15:18.368

15:20.429

15:56.541

15:58.935

16:00.129

16:00.448

15:33.303

Diff

2.061

38.173

40.567

41.761

42.080

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:53.153

1:53.406

1:57.494

1:56.621

1:57.984

1:57.577

2:10.845

In Lap

5

7

4

8

8

5

6

Avg. Spd

76.205

76.034

73.164

72.981

72.890

72.866

65.612

Best Spd

77.311

77.139

74.455

75.012

74.146

74.402

66.858

2nd Best

1:53.491

1:53.459

1:57.710

1:58.268

1:58.716

1:57.803

2:12.097

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.061

Avg. Speed

76.205

Best Lap Tm

1:53.153

Best Spd

77.311

Best Lap by

19 - David Bell

Printed: 9/25/2016 14:54:53

Race Director:

Timekeeper:

Weather / Track: Bright / Dry

Timing & Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Steve Henshaw Gold Cup

Classic Superbike F1

Race 16 - 2nd Leg

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:38:40

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

9/25/2016 14:38


